

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 821/2020

Reeta Yadav and anr. -v- Gourishankar Yadav and others

4-7-2022	<p>Shri D.N. Prajapati, Adv. for the appellant. None for respondent No. 3. Service report of notice issued to respondents No. 1 and 2 is still awaited. As prayed by counsel for the applicant, list the case along with MAC No. 863/2020.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- N.K. Chandravanshi Judge</p>